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PROJECT CONTACT LIST 

 

 

Project Manager: 

Peter Wilson                  pjw@fnal.gov      630-840-2156 

 

Integrated Schedule : 

Ken Domann               domann@fnal.gov                           630-840-6340  

 

Icarus Front-End: 

Sandro Centro                 sandro.centro@pd.infn.it     

 

SBND Front-End: 

Hueheng Chen                  chc@bnl.gov         

    

Common DAQ, slow controls & Monitoring: 

Kurt Biery       biery@fnal.gov                 630-840-6663 

Bill Badgett       badgett@fnal.gov                630-840-6674 

 

SBND Detector & Cryostat: 

Brian Rebel                 brebel@fnal.gov              630-840-8226 

 

SBND Installation Schedule: 

Juan Estrada                                        Estrada@fnal.gov              630-840-2153 

Icarus Installation Schedule: 

Cat James       cjames@fnal.gov                                      630-840-2287 

 

External and Proximity Cryogenics: 

(Breakout hosted at CERN) 

Johan Bremer (CERN)     Johan.Bremer@cern.ch  

Michael Geynisman      hope@fnal.gov               630-840-2191 

Barry Norris       norris@fnal.gov              630-840-3672 

Mike Dinnon       dinnon@fnal.gov              630-840-2876 
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